
Beechwood Equestrian Centre British Dressage (I-AM)+FS+PE
Friday, February 28, 2020 - Friday, February 28, 2020

1 Preliminary Test 17(a)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold
Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % SP OP
134 Luis Vilhena 1710426 Loves black STH I 1935876 Silver 201 70 69.3 1s 1
126 Caroline Hutton 1713367 Rhyfeddol Archie 1735269 Silver 189 64 65.2
117 Jo Davie 1812248 Chiddock Time Keeper 1833741 Silver 183.5 64 63.3
103 Christy Christoffersen 210528 Gerard II 1833518 Bronze 175 64 60.3 1b

2 Preliminary Test 19  Bronze, Silver, Gold
Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % SP OP
101 Fiona Woodford 1511213A Billy Joel Bronze 155.5 64 64.8 1b 1
126 Caroline Hutton 1713367 Rhyfeddol Archie 1735269 Silver 155.5 64 64.8 1s
117 Jo Davie 1812248 Chiddock Time Keeper 1833741 Silver 155.5 63 64.8
103 Christy Christoffersen 210528 Gerard II 1833518 Bronze 146 61 60.8

3 Novice Test 23  Bronze, Silver, Gold
Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % SP OP
106 Jessica Williams 59196 Westoak Malbec 5297307 Silver 156.5 38.5 65.2 1s 1
107 Jasmine Barnard 1512208 Maesmynach Perlen 1931465 Silver 155 39 64.6 2s 2
124 Nicola Davison 345504 Shades of Grey 1931217 Bronze 153.5 39 64 1b

Jasmine Burt Foxborough final reminder Silver 151 38.5 62.9
108 Zanna Saville 1711135 Just Look At Me 1732007 Silver 150 39 62.5
101 Fiona Woodford 1511213A Billy Joel Bronze 149.5 38.5 62.3
135 Camilla Sheeley 401523 Hong-Cong Ferraria 1834941 Bronze 149.5 38.5 62.3
128 Rochelle Lee 333832 Wolk In Tune 1832537 Bronze 149.5 38 62.3
137 Sandie Gibbs 58165 Finnegan X 1931742 Silver 144.5 36 60.2

4 Novice Test 37(a)  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold
Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % SP OP
123 Jodi Ladonikolas 401622 Vada 1833523 Silver 189 57 69.3 1s 1
105 Linda Reed 15717 Dawson 1831588 Gold 184.5 55 68.3 1g 2
134 Luis Vilhena 1710426 Loves black STH I 1935876 Silver 183.5 58 68 2s
106 Jessica Williams 59196 Westoak Malbec 5297307 Silver 181 53 67

Jasmine Burt Foxborough final reminder Silver 176 51 65
128 Rochelle Lee 333832 Wolk In Tune 1832537 Bronze 175 51 64.8 1b
124 Nicola Davison 345504 Shades of Grey 1931217 Bronze 173 51 64.1
108 Zanna Saville 1711135 Just Look At Me 1732007 Silver 170.5 51 63.2
115 Paul Hotson 1511747 Klanzine fan e bouwerspolder 1831971 Silver 165 50 61.1
137 Sandie Gibbs 58165 Finnegan X 1931742 Silver 164.5 49 60.9

5 Elementary Test 45  Bronze, Silver, Gold
Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % SP OP
105 Linda Reed 15717 Dawson 1831588 Gold 199.5 56 68.8 1g 1
120 Louise Bulless 1711624 Hollyfields lord gwynfor 1732672A Silver 198.5 54 68.5 1s
109 Maria Carrasco 1810067 Corlita 1830131 Silver 188 52 64.8
118 Sasha Hall 401627 His Royal Highness 11 173211 Silver 187.5 51 64.7
116 Paul Hotson 1511747 Balu tckt Silver 182 50 62.8
115 Paul Hotson 1511747 Klanzine fan e bouwerspolder 1831971 Bronze 175.5 50 60.5 1b

6 Elementary Test 59  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold
Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % SP OP
120 Louise Bulless 1711624 Hollyfields lord gwynfor 1732672A Silver 210.5 54 65.8 1 1
118 Sasha Hall 401627 His Royal Highness 11 173211 Silver 210 53 65  
109 Maria Carrasco 1810067 Corlita 1830131 Silver 200.5 51 62.7
113 Susan Saward 141380 Easy Asset 50987 Silver 194.5 48 60.8

7 Medium Test 75  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold
Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % SP OP
110 Katrina Hall 268569 King of the street 42721 Silver 257 56 69.5 1s 1
104 Victoria Bax 157406 Alberta’s Pride 1935055 Silver 252 56 68.1
113 Susan Saward 141380 Easy Asset 50987 Bronze 229.5 49 62 1b

8 Advanced Medium Test 85  Bronze, Silver, Gold
Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % SP OP
102 Angela Westgarth 200115 Royal William 1530982 Bronze 240.5 44 70.7 1b 1
110 Katrina Hall 268569 King of the street 42721 Bronze 229 40.5 67.4
131 Laura Payne 276561 Calvin G 44726 Gold 217.5 39 64 1g
112 Elaine Wallace 234320 Fairway 49587 Silver 213.5 38 62.8 1s

9 Advanced Medium Test 98  Q Bronze, Silver, Gold
Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % SP OP
131 Laura Payne 276561 Calvin G 44726 Gold 256.5 55 67.5 1g
102 Angela Westgarth 200115 Royal William 1530982 Bronze 249.5 55 65.7 1b
112 Elaine Wallace 234320 Fairway 49587 Silver 227.5 49 59.9 1s

16 Para FEI PE Grade 4 Novice Test A  Silver
Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % SP OP
121 Fiona Maynard 167304 Diesel 1931809 Silver 206.5 44 71.2 1 1

17 Para FEI PE Grade 4 Individual Test  Q Gold
Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Collectives % SP OP
111 Rachel Collins 262544 Fine-time 59671 Gold 281 41.5 68.5 1
121 Fiona Maynard 167304 Diesel 1931809 Gold 277 40.5 67.6 2


